i i City of Madison
City of Madison Madison, W1 53703

www.cityofmadison.com

Agenda — Approved

BOARD OF ASSESSORS
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J
2,

"u.’f‘j'so MARY

ATISI

City County Bldg Room 101
Wednesday, June 19, 2013 8:00 AM 210 Martin Luther King Jr Blvd
Madison WI 53703

If you need an interpreter, translator, materials in alternate formats or other accommodations to access this service,
activity or program, please call the phone number below at least three business days prior to the meeting.

Si necesita un intérprete, un traductor, materiales en formatos alternativos u otros arreglos para acceder a este
servicio, actividad o programa, comuniquese al nimero de teléfono que figura a continuacién tres dias habiles como
minimo antes de la reunion.

Yog hais tias koj xav tau ib tug neeg txhais lus, ib tug neeg txhais ntawv, cov ntawv ua lwm hom ntawv los sis lwm
cov kev pab kom siv tau cov kev pab, cov kev ua ub no (activity) los sis ghov kev pab cuam, thov hu rau tus xov tooj
hauv gab yam tsawg peb hnub ua hauj lwm ua ntej yuav tuaj sib tham.

Please contact the City Assessor’s office at 608-266-4531.
1. CALL TO ORDER /ROLL CALL
2. APPROVAL OF MINUTES

June 12, 2013 Minutes

3. PUBLIC COMMENT

4. DISCLOSURES AND RECUSALS
Members of the body should make any required disclosures or recusals under the City's Ethics
Code.

5. NEW BUSINESS

PERSONAL PROPERTY

Account No. Obj. No. Owner

363-9500-3 N216 INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONS SVCS INC
617-3200-6 N217 NATIONAL TELEMEDIA COUNCIL INC
770-5300-8 N218 WIS SOCIETY OF ARCHITECTS INC
957-8510-4 N219 EAST BAHN THAI CORP

959-3720-0 N220 CAMPUS TAILOR & ALTERATIONS
960-2030-1 N221 GAMESTOP INC

960-4435-1 N239 MARSHALL & ILSLEY TRUST CO NA
960-6805-4 N222 FAMILY CHRISTIAN LLC

961-5505-9 N223 UNITED RENTALS NORTH AMERICA INC
961-6300-2 N224 TIBIA INC

961-9305-9 N225 GAMESTOP INC

962-2970-5 N226 BUILD-A-BEAR WORKSHOP INC
962-3850-8 N227 TERRYS CAR CARE INC

962-5745-9 N228 PODS ENTERPRISES INC

962-5825-9 N229 GAMESTOP INC

962-6310-9 N230 GAMESTOP INC

963-2375-5 N231 ROMANS AUTO BODY

963-2940-6 N232 CIT TECHNOLOGY FINANCING SVS INC
963-4990-9 N240 MARSHALL & ILSLEY TRUST CO NA
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N234
N233
N241
N242
N235
N236
N237
N238

963-5985-9
963-6385-0
963-7195-2
963-8395-7
964-0705-4
964-0710-3
964-0715-3
964-0720-2
REAL ESTATE
Appr. Obj. No.
DHW 577
DHW 164
DHW 262
DHW 114
DHW 230
DHW 55
DHW 532
JAD 281
JAD 282
JAD 292
JAD 199
JLM 571
JLM 520
JLM 189
JLM 604
JLM 605
JLM 606
JLM 533
JLM 90
JLM 470
JLM 241
JLM 119
JLM 36
JIH 293
JJH 296
JJH 257
JIH 279
JIH 294
JIH 295
JIH 256
JIH 569
JIH 289
JIH 609
JIH 608
JIH 291
JJH 301
JJH 297
KAF 101
KNV 97

HUHOT MONGOLIAN GRILL RESTAURANT
A-1 SCREENPRINTING LLC

WILLIAMSON BICYCLE

GOTHAM BAGELS INC

RISHI CORP

BOYD COFFEE COMPANY
WOLTERS KLUWER UNITED STATES INC
BISSELL RENTAL LLC

Parcel Number

0608-012-2202-1
0608-012-2613-0
0608-012-2640-3
0608-014-0428-1
0608-031-1606-6
0708-331-0218-3
0708-363-1201-0

0710-032-1211-6
0710-032-1212-4
0710-061-1919-5
0810-223-0118-9

0709-124-3704-7
0709-131-0621-1
0709-134-3332-5
0709-134-3423-2
0709-134-3460-4
0709-134-3466-2
0710-053-2108-0
0710-064-3209-2
0710-071-0907-0
0710-072-1527-3
0710-072-1902-7
0710-073-0521-7

0709-133-1128-2
0709-134-0524-1
0709-143-0206-6
0709-144-0210-5
0709-144-0415-1
0709-144-1425-9
0709-232-0310-6
0709-232-1132-3
0709-242-0126-6
0709-352-0112-2
0709-352-0227-9
0710-072-2529-8
0710-073-1303-5
0710-073-1311-8

0710-094-0320-6

0708-133-0414-7

Owner

STEPHANS, DANIEL & AUDREY
KESSLER, PATRICIA M

PAULY, CHRISTOPHER A
BENTLEY, THOMAS W & JESSICA A
BUTTERFIELD, DAVID O & MARY C
FOREN, TY A & JODI A

CHUNG, KATHLEEN

SINYKIN INVESTMENTS LP
SINYKIN INVESTMENTS LP

APEX INVESTMENT GROUP VII LLC
NORMAN DEVELOPMENT LLC

BRELSFORD, NATHAN E & WENDY L JACKSON
LAUBER, RENEE & GRAHAM A CODY
WEISSBURG, DAVID A

WEISSBURG, DAVID A

WEISSBURG, DAVID A

WEISSBURG, DAVID A

SCHWELLINGER, BRIAN M & LYNNE A HARPER
CALLEN, M PATRICE

BERGUM, ALISON H & MARK P

CONNER, RYAN S

BERTOLACINI, JAMES K & ANN L SEXTON
SMITH, PHILIP C

APEX 637 LLC

APEX INVESTMENT GROUP VII LLC
COLLEGIATE LLC, THE

APEX INVESTMENT GROUP VII LLC
APEX INVESTMENT GROPU VIII LLC
APEX INVESTMENT GROUP VIII LLC
VARSITY OF MADISON LLC, THE
MOEN, PAUL D

APEX INVESTMENT GROUP V LLC
STEINHAUER, DUANE
STEINHAUER, DUANE

PAOLI, RICARDO R

620 INGERSOLL ST LLC

1033 SPAIGHT STREET LLC

NOOT, DOUGLAS W

DIEDERICH LIV TR, FA & SL
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KNV
KNV
KNV
KNV

KO
KO
KO
KO
KO
KO
KO

SMW
SMW
SMW
SMW
SMW
SMW
SMW

201 0708-243-1201-4
204 0708-243-1202-2
203 0708-243-1203-0
N9001 0709-313-1013-3
178 0710-013-0108-6
132 0710-122-2201-5
22 0809-244-0112-0
529 0809-244-4406-3
261 0809-364-1210-7
188 0810-312-0502-5
530 0810-312-2202-9
244 0708-164-0838-4
245 0708-164-0901-9
246 0708-164-1001-6
290 0708-262-0702-3
439 0709-191-0101-7
438 0709-191-0105-9
277 0709-224-3410-8
ADJOURNMENT

HALL, TYSON M
HALL, TYSON M
HALL, TYSON M
FOMUNYOH, EVANS M

FEHRMAN, RICK R

BERGHAMMER, RICHARD F

PRISBE TRUST, GARY JOHN PRISBEE, TRUSTEE
WOLTER, BARBARA A

MAURER, SUSAN N

MACK, JONATHAN K & CHRISTINA L WEBER
PEETERS, LAURA A

WATERSIDE LLC

WATERSIDE LLC

BLACKHAWK TRAILS LLC

7878 BIG SKY LLC

EIGHT & EIGHT PARTNERSHIP

EIGHT & EIGHT PARTNERSHIP
CIEBELL SR, FREDERICK W & SUSAN B
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